UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
APRIL 2014 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: June 6, 2014

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

30 DAY 30 DAY
DAY HIGH LOW MEAN ACCUM AVG

MEAN MEAN

1 965 894 932 932 932
2 989 951 964 1,896 948
3 1,050 898 964 2,860 953
4 1,075 1,026 1,053 3,913 978
5 1,140 1,059 1,098 5,011 1,002
6 1,167 1,111 1,140 6,151 1,025
7 1,225 1,159 1,194 7,345 1,049
8 1,243 1,209 1,223 8,568 1,071
9 1,219 1,105 1,165 9,733 1,081
10 1,108 941 1,018 10,751 1,075
11 930 808 865 11,616 1,056
12 802 728 767 12,383 1,032
13 770 709 746 13,129 1,010
14 792 743 765 13,894 992
15 772 549 709 14,603 974
16 521 335 384 14,987 937
17 390 312 347 15,334 902
18 400 145 250 15,584 866
19 162 132 145 15,729 828
20 187 153 164 15,893 795
21 201 182 191 16,084 766
22 189 145 166 16,250 739
23 145 96 117 16,367 712
24 96 81 89 16,456 686
25 83 74 79 16,535 661
26 152 75 99 16,634 640
27 233 160 204 16,838 624
28 217 193 204 17,042 609
29 216 204 211 17,253 595
30 206 191 197 17,450 582

Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



